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Annual review of BEL20® index

The BEL20® index 2009 annual review results in changes in its composition. Based
on the selection list of end December 2008, the BEL20® selection will change as
follows on Monday, 2 March 2009 after trading hours:

- Incoming companies:

- Outgoing companies:

Befimmo-Sicafi (number of shares: 90)
Telenet Group (number of shares: 438)

Agfa Gevaert
Nyrstar

Agfa Gevaert and Nyrstar will replace Befimmo-Sicafi and Telenet Group in the
BEL Mid from 2 March 2009 after trading hours.

The weights of the other BEL20 index members will also change.

If no other exceptional event occurs in the meantime, the new composition of the

BEL20® index basket will be:

NEW BEL20 INDEX BASKET

ISIN code

FR0010208488
BE0003793107
BE0003797140
BE0003562700
BE0003810273
BE0003565737
BE0003470755
BE0003775898
BE0003739530
BE0003801181
BE0003796134
BE0003884047
BE0003735496
BE0003845626
BE0003593044
BE0003764785
BE0003678894
BE0003826436
BE0003780948
BE0003785020

Name it

basket
GDF SUEZ 2,687
AB INBEV 2,491
GBL 584
DELHAIZE GROUP 724
BELGACOM 1,101
KBC 1,156
SOLVAY 429
COLRUYT 108
UCB 730
FORTIS 7,220
DEXIA 4,648
UMICORE (D) 900
MOBISTAR 229
NAT PORTEFEUILLE 287
COFINIMMO-SICAFI 62
ACKERMANS V.HAAREN 170
BEFIMMO-SICAFI 0
TELENET GROUP 0
BEKAERT 93
OMEGA PHARMA 133

new
basket

1,332
2,837
653
813
1,230
1,293
480
122
742
18,069
4,989
922
243
272
78
190
90
438
104
137

diff

-1,355
346
69

89
129
137
51

14

12
10849
341
22

14
-15
16

20

90
438
11

4

diff %

-50.43%
13.89%
11.82%
12.29%
11.72%
11.85%
11.89%
12.96%

1.64%
150.26%
7.34%
2.44%
6.11%
-5.23%
25.81%
11.76%
NA

NA
11.83%
3.01%

weight on
31/12/2008

12.00%
12.00%
9.46%
9.17%
8.58%
7.07%
6.49%
4.77%
4.41%
4.28%
4.07%
3.31%
3.20%
2.42%
1.88%
1.76%
1.53%
1.38%
1.28%
0.94%

This modification will be effective on Monday, 2 March 2009 after trading hours,




based on the closing prices of that day. The new divisors will also be announced that
same day after trading hours.

Based upon the figures until the end of December 2008 the first two reserve
candidates for the BEL20® index are Befimmo-Sicafi and Telenet Group. This list is
valid for replacements that would occur from Friday 16 January 2009 up to and
including Friday 13 February 2009 after trading hours. The full list of the index
universe is also available on our website: http://www.nyseeuronext.com/

Markt: Euronext Brussel
Index: BEL20® index
Onderwerp: Jaarlijkse herziening van de BEL20® index

De BEL20® index herziening 2009 resulteert in veranderingen in de samenstelling
ervan. Gebaseerd op de selectielijst van eind december 2008 zal de samenstelling
van de BEL20® index als volgt veranderen op maandag 2 maart 2009 na het slot
van de markt:

- Toe te voegen aandelen:  Befimmo-Sicafi (aantal aandelen: 90)
Telenet Group (aantal aandelen: 438)

- Te verwijderen aandelen: Agfa Gevaert
Nyrstar

Agfa Gevaert en Nyrstar zullen Befimmo-Sicafi en Telenet Group in de
BEL Mid vervangen vanaf 2 maart 2009 na het slot van de markt.

Aangenomen dat er geen uitzonderlijke gebeurtenissen zijn, ziet de nieuwe
samenstelling van de BEL20® index er dan als volgt uit:



NEW BEL20 INDEX BASKET

old new - . weight on
LG Name basket  basket G diff % 3471272008
FR0010208488  GDF SUEZ 2,687 1,332 -1,355 -50.43% 12.00%
BE0003793107  AB INBEV 2,491 2,837 346 13.89% 12.00%
BEO003797140  GBL 584 653 69 11.82% 9.46%
BEO003562700  DELHAIZE GROUP 724 813 89 12.29% 9.17%
BE003810273  BELGACOM 1,101 1,230 129 11.72% 8.58%
BEO003565737  KBC 1.156 1,293 137 11.85% 7.07%
BEO003470755  SOLVAY 429 480 51 11.89% 6.49%
BEO003775898  COLRUYT 108 122 14 12.96% 4.77%
BEO003739530  UCB 730 742 12 1.64% 4.41%
BE0003801181  FORTIS 7220 18,069 10849 150.26% 4.28%
BEO003796134  DEXIA 4648 4,989 341 7.34% 4.07%
BE0003884047  UMICORE (D) 900 922 2 2.44% 3.31%
BEO003735496  MOBISTAR 229 243 14 6.11% 3.20%
BE0003845626  NAT PORTEFEUILLE 287 272 15 -5.23% 2.42%
BE0003593044  COFINIMMO-SICAFI 62 78 16 25.81% 1.88%
BE0003764785  ACKERMANS V.HAAREN 170 190 20 11.76% 1.76%
BEO003678894  BEFIMMO-SICAFI 0 90 9 NA 1.53%
BE0003826436  TELENET GROUP 0 438 438 NA 1.38%
BEO003780948  BEKAERT 93 104 11 11.83% 1.28%
BE0003785020  OMEGA PHARMA 133 137 4 3.01% 0.94%

Deze aanpassing is effectief op maandag 2 maart 2009 na het slot van de handel,
gebaseerd op de slotprijzen van die dag. De nieuwe delers worden die dag ook
aangekondigd na sluiten van de handel.

Gebaseerd op de gegevens tot en met het eind van december 2008 zijn Befimmo-
Sicafi and Telenet Group de reservekandidaten voor de BEL20® index. Deze situatie
is geldig voor de periode van vrijdag 16 januari 2009 tot en met vrijdag 13 februari
2009 na het slot van de markt. De volledige selectielijst is ook beschikbaar op onze
website: http://www.nyseeuronext.com/.

Marché: Euronext Bruxelles
Indice: Indice BEL20®
Sujet: Révision annuelle de I'indice BEL20®

La révision annuelle de I'indice donne lieu a une modification de sa composition. Sur
base de la liste de sélection de fin décembre 2008, la composition du BEL20® sera
modifiée comme suit le lundi 2 mars 2009 apres la cléture du marché :

Befimmo-Sicafi (nombre d’actions: 90)
Telenet Group (nombre d’actions: 438)

- actions a ajouter:

- actions a retirer: Agfa Gevaert

Nyrstar

Agfa Gevaert et Nyrstar remplaceront Befimmo-Sicafi et Telenet Group dans le
BEL Mid a compter du 2 mars 2009 apres la cléture du marché.



Le poids des autres composantes sera également modifié.

Si aucun autre événement exceptionnel n’intervient entre-temps, la nouvelle
composition de I'indice BEL20® sera comme sulit :

NEW BEL20 INDEX BASKET

old new - . weight on
LG Name basket  basket G diff % 3471272008
FR0010208488  GDF SUEZ 2,687 1,332 -1,355 -50.43% 12.00%
BE0003793107  AB INBEV 2,491 2,837 346 13.89% 12.00%
BEO003797140  GBL 584 653 69 11.82% 9.46%
BEO003562700  DELHAIZE GROUP 724 813 89 12.29% 9.17%
BE003810273  BELGACOM 1,101 1,230 129 11.72% 8.58%
BEO003565737  KBC 1.156 1,293 137 11.85% 7.07%
BEO003470755  SOLVAY 429 480 51 11.89% 6.49%
BEO003775898  COLRUYT 108 122 14 12.96% 4.77%
BEO003739530  UCB 730 742 12 1.64% 4.41%
BE0003801181  FORTIS 7220 18,069 10849 150.26% 4.28%
BEO003796134  DEXIA 4648 4,989 341 7.34% 4.07%
BE0003884047  UMICORE (D) 900 922 22 2.44% 3.31%
BEO003735496  MOBISTAR 229 243 14 6.11% 3.20%
BE0003845626  NAT PORTEFEUILLE 287 272 15 -5.23% 2.42%
BE0003593044  COFINIMMO-SICAFI 62 78 16 25.81% 1.88%
BE0003764785  ACKERMANS V.HAAREN 170 190 20 11.76% 1.76%
BEO003678894  BEFIMMO-SICAFI 0 90 9 NA 1.53%
BE0003826436  TELENET GROUP 0 438 438 NA 1.38%
BEO003780948  BEKAERT 93 104 11 11.83% 1.28%
BE0003785020  OMEGA PHARMA 133 137 4 3.01% 0.94%

Cette maodification interviendra le lundi 2 mars 2009 aprés bourse, sur base des
cours de clbéture de ce jour. A cette méme date, les nouveaux diviseurs seront
également communiqués.

Sur base des données a fin décembre 2008, Befimmo-Sicafi et Telenet Group sont
candidats de réserve pour lindice BEL20. Cette situation est valable pour toute
modification pouvant intervenir entre le 16 janvier 2009 jusqu’'au 13 février 2009
aprés bourse.

La liste de sélection compléte est également disponible sur notre site:
http://www.nyseeuronext.com/

For further information in relation to this announcement, please contact:
Euronext Indices B.V. Amsterdam +31 (0) 20 550 4199 / Paris +33 (0) 149 27 1781
Index@euronext.com

To subscribe or unsubscribe to Index Announcements, please send an email to:
Euronextindices@euronext.com

This publication is solely intended as information and does not constitute an offer, solicitation or recommendation to commit to any other
transaction or to buy or sell any financial products to any person. All proprietary rights and interest in or connected with this document are
vested in Euronext Indices B.V. Although this information has been compiled with care, neither Euronext nor its affiliates shall accept any
responsibility for any errors, omissions or other inaccuracies in this information, nor shall it be bound in any way by the contents of this
publication In the event of incomplete or incorrect transmission, please notify the sender.

Euronext® is a mark registered by Euronext N.V.@eJ2006, Euronext - All rights reserved. NYSE Eexérnis a mark registered jointly b
NYSE Group Inc and Euronext N.V.




BEL Indices Selection (BEL20, BELM, BELS)

Data as of 31-Dec-2008
BEL20 index close 1,908.64
ISIN code Name Segment Marketcap Free Float FF Band FF Marketcap  Velocity FF. C_urrent Indlcaflve
velocity _index selection
FR0010208488 GDF SUEZ Continuous 78,921,278,975.21  60.00% 60.00% 47,352,767,385.13 125.34% 208.91% BEL20 BEL20
BE0003793107 AB INBEV BEL20 26,568,249,094.02  43.35% 45.00% 11,955,712,092.31 94.74%  210.52% BEL20 BEL20
BE0003797140 GBL BEL20 9,174,832,198.82  46.52% 50.00% 4,587,416,099.41 50.82% 101.65% BEL20 BEL20
BE0003562700 DELHAIZE GROUP BEL20 4,445,781,152.80  100.00% 100.00% 4,445,781,152.80 150.71%  150.71% BEL20 BEL20
BE0003810273 BELGACOM BEL20 9,238,226,939.55  41.25% 45.00% 4,157,202,122.80 85.69%  190.43% BEL20 BEL20
BE0003565737 KBC BEL20 7,618,609,841.70  41.64% 45.00% 3,428,374,428.77 77.24% 171.64% BEL20 BEL20
BE0003470755 SOLVAY BEL20 4,493,395,105.65  67.00% 70.00% 3,145,376,573.96 113.19% 161.70% BEL20 BEL20
BE0003775898 COLRUYT BEL20 5,137,477,837.50  43.62% 45.00% 2,311,865,026.88 75.13%  166.95% BEL20 BEL20
BE0003739530 uce BEL20 4,272,405,711.60  49.99% 50.00% 2,136,202,855.80 89.65% 179.29% BEL20 BEL20
BE0003801181 FORTIS BEL20 2,184,693,463.83  94.80% 95.00% 2,075,458,790.63  345.74%  363.94% BEL20 BEL20
BE0003796134 DEXIA BEL20 5,639,914,505.60  31.57% 35.00% 1,973,970,076.96  231.82%  662.34% BEL20 BEL20
BE0003884047 UMICORE (D) BEL20 1,688,400,000.00  93.80% 95.00% 1,603,980,000.00  205.08%  215.87% BEL20 BEL20
BE0003735496 MOBISTAR BEL20 3,099,144,338.96  47.09% 50.00% 1,549,572,169.48 130.59%  261.18% BEL20 BEL20
BE0003845626 NAT PORTEFEUILLE BEL20 3,905,121,000.00  30.00% 30.00% 1,171,536,300.00 19.56% 65.21%  BEL20 BEL20
BE0003545531 SOLVAC NOM(RETAIL) Fixing 1,009,834,782.00  94.73% 95.00% 959,343,042.90 1.82% 1.92% X X
BE0003593044 COFINIMMO-SICAFI BEL20 1,072,286,393.40  82.52% 85.00% 911,443,434.39 90.06%  105.96% BEL20 BEL20
BE0003717312 SOFINA Continuous 1,750,175,000.00  47.51% 50.00% 875,087,500.00 13.27% 26.53% BELM BELM
BE0003764785 ACKERMANS V.HAAREN BEL20 1,219,287,305.60  66.06% 70.00% 853,501,113.92 30.21% 43.16% BEL20 BEL20
BE0003678894 BEFIMMO-SICAFI Continuous 872,339,129.20  81.20% 85.00% 741,488,259.82 43.36% 51.01% BELM BEL20
BE0003826436 TELENET GROUP Continuous 1,333,571,006.10  47.70% 50.00% 666,785,503.05 63.97%  127.93% BELM BEL20
LU0061462528 RTL GROUP Continuous 6,578,471,045.00 9.60% 10.00% 657,847,104.50 2.18% 21.80% BELM BELM
BE0003780948 BEKAERT BEL20 955,944,760.00  60.89% 65.00% 621,364,094.00 96.39%  148.29% BEL20 BEL20
BE0003802197 DISTRIGAZ CAT.D Fixing 787,740,580.00  68.85% 70.00% 551,418,406.00 28.22% 40.32%  BELM BELM
BE0003699130 GIMV Continuous 718,456,155.00  72.94% 75.00% 538,842,116.25 31.09% 41.45%  BELM BELM
BE0003822393 ELIA Continuous 1,180,769,867.44  40.10% 45.00% 531,346,440.35 8.88% 19.74% BELM BELM
BE0003008019 BQUE NAT. BELGIQUE Continuous 980,000,000.00  50.00% 50.00% 490,000,000.00 11.02% 22.04% BELM BELM
BE0003785020 OMEGA PHARMA BEL20 654,137,181.00  65.28% 70.00% 457,896,026.70 148.95% 212.78% BEL20 BEL20
BE0003555639 TESSENDERLO Continuous 599,438,419.44  72.67% 75.00% 449,578,814.58 95.61% 127.48% BELM BELM
BE0003867844 KBC ANCORA Continuous 957,625,070.22  39.31% 40.00% 383,050,028.09 50.90% 127.24% BELM BELM
BE0003820371 EVS BROADC.EQUIPM. Continuous 353,812,500.00  81.32% 85.00% 300,740,625.00 98.86% 116.31% BELM BELM
BE0003873909 HENEX Continuous 456,669,774.93  62.05% 65.00% 296,835,353.70 4.13% 6.35% X X
BE0003823409 TUBIZE-FIN Continuous 583,483,509.48  48.19% 50.00% 291,741,754.74 5.83% 11.65% BELM BELM
BE0003815322 RHJ INTERNATIONAL Continuous 297,698,503.56  80.04% 85.00% 253,043,728.03 39.14% 46.05%  BELM BELM
BE0003817344 CMB Continuous 630,000,000.00  39.44% 40.00% 252,000,000.00 90.66%  226.65% BELM BELM
BE0003755692 AGFA-GEVAERT BEL20 239,732,204.52  96.84% 100.00% 239,732,204.52  220.14%  220.14% BEL20 BELM
LU0093533643 CEGEDEL Fixing 1,102,900,000.00  17.18% 20.00% 220,580,000.00 0.63% 3.14% X X
BE0003790079 BARCO Continuous 226,792,194.50  90.13% 95.00% 215,452,584.78 115.49% 121.56% BELM BELM
BE0003883031 CFE (D) Continuous 382,948,605.00  53.16% 55.00% 210,621,732.75 35.57% 64.67%  BELM BELM
BE0003816338 EURONAV Continuous 507,667,500.00  39.74% 40.00% 203,067,000.00 94.59%  236.47% BELM BELM
BE0003876936 NYRSTAR (D) BEL20 219,000,000.00  86.96% 90.00% 197,100,000.00 152.75%  169.72%  BEL20 BELM
BE0003792091 BREDERODE Continuous 418,604,927.25  40.91% 45.00% 188,372,217.26 4.84% 10.75% BELM BELM
BE0003763779 WDP-SICAFI Continuous 259,070,538.15  68.69% 70.00% 181,349,376.71 35.69% 50.99%  BELM BELM
BE0003669802 D'IETEREN Continuous 415,322,676.20  36.24% 40.00% 166,129,070.48 38.09% 95.24%  BELM BELM
BE0003846632 THROMBOGENICS Continuous 179,723,523.00  87.52% 90.00% 161,751,170.70 38.37% 42.63% BELM BELM
BE0003803203 FLUXYS CAT.D Fixing 223,179,467.90  68.82% 70.00% 156,225,627.53 18.69% 26.70%  BELM BELM
BE0003851681 AEDIFICA Continuous 169,566,667.60  86.30% 90.00% 152,610,000.84 9.45% 10.49% BELM BELM
BE0003839561 VAN DE VELDE Continuous 325,361,040.00  43.71% 45.00% 146,412,468.00 11.15% 24.78%  BELM BELM
BE0003592038 CIE BOIS SAUVAGE Continuous 237,063,107.00  56.22% 60.00% 142,237,864.20 7.95% 13.25% BELM BELM
BE0003766806 IBA Continuous 205,864,001.75  60.29% 65.00% 133,811,601.14 31.10% 47.85%  BELM BELM
BE0003874915 ARSEUS (D) Continuous 194,969,506.25  60.50% 65.00% 126,730,179.06 25.38% 39.04%  BELM BELM
BE0003746600 INTERVEST OFFICES Continuous 246,741,010.50  45.27% 50.00% 123,370,505.25 11.08% 22.17%  BELM BELM
BE0003720340 RETAIL EST.-SICAFI Continuous 131,973,475.92  85.40% 90.00% 118,776,128.33 12.53% 13.92% BELM BELM
BE0003898187 SIPEF (D) Continuous 167,308,020.60  68.62% 70.00% 117,115,614.42 35.71% 51.01% BELM BELM
BE0165385973 MELEXIS (D) Continuous 216,209,300.00  47.88% 50.00% 108,104,650.00 21.13% 42.27%  BELM BELM
BE0003837540 ATENOR GROUP Continuous 191,459,618.00  50.57% 55.00% 105,302,789.90 13.74% 24.99%  BELM BELM
BE0003808251 EXMAR Continuous 257,040,000.00  35.42% 40.00% 102,816,000.00 11.10% 27.76%  BELM BELM
BE0003877942 ABLYNX (D) Continuous 169,680,922.65  53.53% 55.00% 93,324,507.46 3.91% 7.11% X X
BE0003724383 WERELDHAYV B-SICAFI Continuous 255,986,775.47  31.28% 35.00% 89,595,371.41 11.77% 33.62%  BELS BELS
BE0003677888 SERVICEFLATS CERT Fixing 87,019,000.00  100.00% 100.00% 87,019,000.00 3.70% 3.70% X X
BE0003770840 LEASINVEST-SICAFI Continuous 192,816,577.60  40.59% 45.00% 86,767,459.92 9.17% 20.38%  BELS BELS
BE0003856730 ASCENCIO (D) Continuous 145,454,500.00  51.69% 55.00% 79,999,975.00 3.45% 6.28% X X
BE0003563716 ECONOCOM GROUP Continuous 166,152,000.00  42.50% 45.00% 74,768,400.00 11.74% 26.09%  BELS BELS
BE0003722361 KINEPOLIS GROUP Continuous 114,011,298.10  62.91% 65.00% 74,107,343.77 23.36% 35.93%  BELS BELS
BE0003760742 HOME INV.BELG-SIFI Continuous 98,039,565.00  71.60% 75.00% 73,529,673.75 7.21% 9.61% X X
BE0003818359 GALAPAGOS Continuous 84,331,539.42  75.44% 80.00% 67,465,231.54 38.24% 47.80%  BELS BELS
BE0003836534 OPTION Continuous 78,373,662.40  82.90% 85.00% 66,617,613.04 82.12% 96.61%  BELS BELS

BE0003656676 RECTICEL Continuous 116,276,495.28  50.68% 55.00% 63,952,072.40 21.91% 39.83%  BELS BELS



BE0003821387
LU0112960504
BE0003756708
BE0003604155
BE0003732469
BE0003741551
BE0003844611
BE0003878957
BE0003761757
BE0003762763
BE0003787042
BE0003853703
BE0003754687
BE0003599108
BE0003700144
BE0003696102
BE0003870871
BE0003827442
BE0003730448
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81,681,480.00
21,933,958.02
65,185,334.84
54,217,076.70
74,416,071.95
56,527,057.23
19,924,320.00
112,257,981.00
27,745,855.74
13,915,411.90
37,935,872.70
12,450,635.01
15,033,334.80
21,302,595.00
23,541,000.00
17,506,218.24
18,282,915.00
10,760,374.30
18,360,000.00
12,828,684.40
7,800,000.00
24,557,841.00
19,068,780.00
13,606,496.75
9,437,388.00
10,278,962.40
8,083,530.00
13,621,822.00
4,100,970.00
5,856,960.00
19,980,735.60
5,466,824.02
8,338,814.80
2,101,778.28
1,276,000.00
2,290,915.44
1,743,695.20

100.00%
21.10%
89.39%
28.78%
63.11%
31.29%
53.89%
13.99%
42.93%
24.60%
22.97%
41.97%
27.62%
69.47%
27.94%
75.51%
23.74%
50.04%

100.00%
58.00%
38.50%
36.86%
22.06%
43.14%
12.81%
42.35%
63.51%
54.62%
29.02%

9.16%

94.27%
25.24%
47.42%
49.58%
44.60%
70.28%
20.16%
87.52%
28.50%
30.25%
22.93%
28.18%
59.04%

9.43%

39.43%
73.84%
24.39%
71.99%
58.55%
35.32%
33.51%
44.38%
37.52%
57.02%
28.14%
37.55%
61.98%
20.00%
21.15%
33.80%
47.81%
38.00%
46.86%
19.24%
45.12%
30.74%

9.23%

24.88%
13.21%
46.81%
65.31%
27.44%
32.80%

100.00%
25.00%
90.00%
30.00%
65.00%
35.00%
55.00%
15.00%
45.00%
25.00%
25.00%
45.00%
30.00%
70.00%
30.00%
80.00%
25.00%
55.00%
100.00%
60.00%
40.00%
40.00%
25.00%
45.00%
15.00%
45.00%
65.00%
55.00%
30.00%
10.00%
95.00%
30.00%
50.00%
50.00%
45.00%
75.00%
25.00%
90.00%
30.00%
35.00%
25.00%
30.00%
60.00%
10.00%
40.00%
75.00%
25.00%
75.00%
60.00%
40.00%
35.00%
45.00%
40.00%
60.00%
30.00%
40.00%
65.00%
20.00%
25.00%
35.00%
50.00%
40.00%
50.00%
20.00%
50.00%
35.00%
10.00%
25.00%
15.00%
50.00%
70.00%
30.00%
35.00%

61,722,601.05
60,742,183.50
60,311,172.24
59,020,810.39
52,193,276.46
48,436,232.39
47,774,698.62
47,386,777.50
46,999,134.44
44,256,332.43
44,167,860.00
43,562,051.10
43,406,153.18
43,251,453.46
42,070,111.20
40,984,418.88
38,667,349.57
37,943,586.56
37,133,003.25
34,135,200.00
30,175,773.26
30,118,626.56
29,435,981.42
28,688,647.50
28,272,403.03
26,735,535.00
25,227,727.20
24,550,566.56
22,764,000.00
22,411,890.00
22,039,620.00
21,619,500.00
21,504,083.65
21,209,192.28
21,070,530.00
20,638,476.56
20,420,370.00
19,740,562.22
19,555,600.45
18,975,976.85
18,604,017.99
16,958,117.17
11,954,592.00
11,225,798.10
11,098,342.30
10,436,558.93
9,483,968.18
9,337,976.26
9,020,000.88
8,521,038.00
8,239,350.00
7,877,798.21
7,313,166.00
6,456,224.58
5,508,000.00
5,131,473.76
5,070,000.00
4,911,568.20
4,767,195.00
4,762,273.86
4,718,694.00
4,111,584.96
4,041,765.00
2,724,364.40
2,050,485.00
2,049,936.00
1,998,073.56
1,366,706.01
1,250,822.22
1,050,889.14
893,200.00
687,274.63
610,293.32

73.80%
1.48%
16.02%
8.58%
47.81%
13.57%
15.00%
0.46%
11.40%
5.23%
1.08%
9.12%
3.07%
16.32%
17.93%
1.47%
5.10%
17.72%
12.28%
20.14%
2.48%
6.90%
4.76%
20.49%
2.90%
13.23%
23.33%
27.73%
8.88%
0.48%
0.52%
0.33%
18.42%
11.81%
5.41%
10.94%
6.36%
52.71%
15.52%
15.06%
3.67%
22.20%
4.64%
2.46%
11.09%
12.99%
6.50%
29.56%
8.55%
0.02%
3.09%
6.37%
4.69%
13.37%
3.51%
19.37%
0.46%
3.59%
3.74%
2.43%
0.01%
9.51%
1.38%
6.96%
4.60%
1.84%
2.64%
21.90%
1.01%
8.83%
12.98%
0.96%
1.07%

73.80%

5.90%
17.80%
28.59%
73.55%
38.77%
27.28%

3.06%
25.33%
20.92%

4.33%
20.27%
10.23%
23.32%
59.75%

1.84%
20.40%
32.22%
12.28%
33.57%

6.19%
17.24%
19.05%
45.53%
19.34%
29.40%
35.89%
50.42%
29.61%

4.84%

0.55%

1.09%
36.83%
23.62%
12.01%
14.59%
25.43%
58.56%
51.73%
43.04%
14.67%
74.00%

7.73%
24.65%
27.73%
17.33%
26.02%
39.41%
14.25%

0.05%

8.84%
14.16%
11.73%
22.29%
11.72%
48.43%

0.71%
17.93%
14.94%

6.94%

0.01%
23.77%

2.76%
34.78%

9.21%

5.27%
26.37%
87.62%

6.71%
17.66%
18.54%

3.18%

3.06%
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